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PRECINCT 3
Precincts are based on the 2010 Federal 
Census and approved by the MA 
Secretary of State's office.  Precinct 
boundaries take effect January 1, 2012.
Map by Town of Reading. 
Map date: 10/31/11

Town Boundary
Significant Buildings

Town
School
Other
Railroad
ROAD
Stream
Pond, Lake

2012 Precincts
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

TOWN OF READING0 1,000
Feet


